
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 897347 franzegatta@gmail.com francesco gatta yes lrX0x9LBmNiRxP.

2 christianerba2007@gmail.c
om

Christian Erba yes lrX0x9f0KrLiF2.

3 daniiltoderas@gmail.com Daniil Toderas yes lrX0x9a2wJB6pY.

4 alessandro.fontana@stude
nti.itsos-mariecurie.it

alessandro fontana yes lrX0x9ylxnNHir.

5 david040107@hotmail.com Davide Negro yes lrX0x9O3u3acT7.

6 eddysig274@gmail.com Edoardo Signorini yes lrX0x9Z9vZ1Q16.

7 emanuelli.federico2007@g
mail.com

Federico Emanuelli yes lrX0x9q2zMMRZ9.

8 granitoalbert@gmail.com Albert Granito yes lrX0x9qB1yMjfd.

9 miky.tetsu1@gmail.com Valeria Fontana yes lrX0x9Vq93EDYn.

10 fabioincampo@gmail.com Fabio Incampo yes lrX0x9muBkD4RZ.

11 fedezane.4@gmail.com Federico Galanti yes lrX0x9jZkqYZVi.

12 Massimo.montrone@stude
nti.itsos-mariecurie.it

Massimo Montrone yes lrX0x9CB51NV2k.

13 shishcat.dp@gmail.com Jacopo Di Pumpo yes lrX0x9JDwZ66KS.

14 riccardo.scarpati@studenti.
itsos-mariecurie.it

Riccardo Scarpati yes lrX0x92tn72PaY.

15 matteodaniel.ples@student
i.itsos-mariecurie.it

Matteo Ples yes lrX0x9aLqB9QJY.
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com

17 mariani.stefano.studente@i
stitutomoreschi.edu.it

Stefano Mariani yes lrX0x9AxXNWaRb.

18 jacomalfa44@gmail.com Jacopo Malfasi yes lrX0x9aCdmM7Gv.

19 ciscozara@gmail.com Francesco Zaramella yes lrX0x9w1nk7XYw.

20 gabriele.reggio29@gmail.c
om

Gabriele Reggio yes lrX0x9HUGZGTpT.

21 elganzorymohamed76@g
mail.com

Mohamed Elganzoury yes lrX0x99XTW92dn.

22 vitali.mia@zenalebutinone.i
t

Mia Vitali yes lrX0x9q0fsWsEe.

23 istymina@gmail.com Istina Baciu yes lrX0x9py4p4UwH.

24 cattaneo.alessandro@isver
sari.edu.it

Alessandro Cattaneo yes lrX0x9Z5ek7Vjk.

25 denisgabriel.dubina@stude
nti.itsos-mariecurie.it

Denis Dubina yes lrX0x94Eq3QRjL.

26 masimomelek2810@gmail.
com

Masimo Melek yes lrX0x9fIb4pLKE.

27 gabriele.lore@studenti.itso
s-mariecurie.it

Gabriele Lo Re yes lrX0x9ABGMhPZa.

28 Daniele.bongiovanni@stud
enti.itsos-mariecurie.it

Daniele Bongiovanni yes lrX0x9QoBfl2L0.

29 upali.alessandro.studente
@istitutomoreschi.edu.it

Alessandro Upali yes lrX0x9Ui4cQqSf.

30 ale.galbiati2006@libero.it ALESSANDRO GALBIATI yes lrX0x9LbwtUpXu.

31 benedetta.buscherini@gma
il.com

Benedetta Buscherini yes lrX0x90wu20sIB.
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32 lorenzo.valota@studenti.its
os-mariecurie.it

Lorenzo Valota yes lrX0x9jq4qRDVR.

33 tommaso.mandelli@studen
ti.itsos-mariecurie.it

Tommaso Mandelli yes lrX0x9dlCrIiRR.

34 s.gasperini06@gmail.com Sara Gasperini yes lrX0x9nskoITnq.

35 gabriele.alzani@studenti.its
os-mariecurie.it

Gabriele Alzani yes lrX0x9W0YaGLZI.

36 violacasadio@gmail.com Viola Casadio yes lrX0x9APCyyOr5.

37 tommaso.dellatorre@stude
nti.itsos-mariecurie.it

Tommaso Della Torre yes lrX0x9QAN8I9JT.

38 elisabetta.fenati@gmail.co
m

Elisabetta Fenati yes lrX0x9BSmo0rYL.

39 anna.violani@gmail.com Anna Violani yes lrX0x9IW24K0Nl.

40 chiacchiafiusco@gmail.co
m

chiara fiusco yes lrX0x9a5EZzhw1.

41 michele.valtorta@studenti.i
tsos-mariecurie.it

michele valtorta yes lrX0x9cEKZvogO.

42 buragadarius84@gmail.co
m

Darius Andrei Buraga yes lrX0x9FQI5JdxB.

43 gabriele.francois@studenti.
itsos-mariecurie.it

Gabriele Francois yes lrX0x9gyeV89L6.

44 Mauro.civardi@itsos-
mariecurie.it

Mauro Civardi yes lrX0x96hWqpGEC.

45 alicecaruggi@gmail.com alice caruggi yes lrX0x9YOQR9k4e.

46 giorgiaponti18@gmail.com Giorgia Ponti yes lrX0x9JOAFDPNH.

47 Simone.sirtori@studenti.its Simone Sirtori yes lrX0x9Hc0Jw4JN.
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os-mariecurie.it

48 Fedearde05@gmail.com Federico Ardemagni yes lrX0x998CoQzA5.

49 elisabetta.cao.s@piazzilen
aperpenti.it

Elisabetta Cao yes lrX0x96dRr7jeU.

50 mazzocchetti.alessio@zen
alebutinone.it

Alessio Mazzocchetti yes lrX0x9Ycq8zJow.

51 samuel.feroldi@studenti.its
os-mariecurie.it

Samuel Feroldi yes lrX0x9JGIxKL5N.

52 alessandro.villa@studenti.it
sos-mariecurie.it

Alessandro Villa yes lrX0x9oclXpqOe.

53 Federicabaron12@gmail.c
om

Federica Baron yes lrX0x96tyxoq4A.

54 guzzetti.elisa@liceolegnani
.it

Elisa Guzzetti yes lrX0x9y0cwDGus.

55 caregnato.chiara@liceoleg
nani.it

Chiara Caregnato yes lrX0x986F5zKVC.

56 robalinoniccolo06@icloud.c
om

Niccolò Alexander Robalino Granizo yes lrX0x9NvEujBRm.

57 Salvatoregabriel.dicostanz
o@studenti.itsos-

mariecurie.it

Salvatore Di Costanzo yes lrX0x91xmtc3Hz.

58 elisabetta.cannone@itsos-
mariecurie.it

Elisabetta Cannone yes lrX0x9gh5fQ6mD.

59 erich.p0812@gmail.com Erich Ponzin yes lrX0x9TPpm7G5M.

60 andreastreppino@gmail.co
m

Andrea Strepparola yes lrX0x95pksJeVF.
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sos-mariecurie.it

62 roberto.chizzoniti@studenti
.itsos-mariecurie.it

Roberto Chizzoniti yes lrX0x9JsPcklCF.

63 harafi.rania@isversari.edu.i
t

rania Harafi yes lrX0x9NATBCUWX.

64 chiaraciurleo06@gmail.co
m

Chiara Ciurleo yes lrX0x9LB7xYhNP.

65 pvlahov@libero.it paola vlahov yes lrX0x9WLE9Tca7.

66 alberti.carlotta@liceocoper
nico.brescia.it

Carlotta Alberti yes lrX0x9MvwPdqX1.

67 karolfrancesco.polizzi@stu
denti.itsos-mariecurie.it

Karol Polizzi yes lrX0x9M2sMY5ZA.

68 Arlind.xhediku@studenti.its
os-mariecurie.it

Arlind Xhediku yes lrX0x9LxAmk06S.

69 jennylyn.tandoc@studenti.it
sos-mariecurie.it

jennylyn tandoc yes lrX0x9acfEhvqI.

70 nelsonmartin.carranzasigu
enza@studenti.itsos-

mariecurie.it

Nelson Martin Carranza Siguenza yes lrX0x937WAw8u9.

71 alessandro.lanzilli@student
i.itsos-mariecurie.it

Alessandro Lanzilli yes lrX0x96NBm2cTD.

72 giuliomandelli06@gmail.co
m

Giulio Mandelli yes lrX0x9PSDqmV8w.

73 andrebarzi6@gmail.com Andrea Barzaghi yes lrX0x9GYJ52lX6.

74 matteosebastian.mendezso
ria@studenti.itsos-

mariecurie.it

Matteo Mendez yes lrX0x9FhfPlnJV.
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75 michiruggio@gmail.com Michele Ruggieri yes lrX0x9eAP3q2D8.

76 aleessiamema@gmail.com Alessia Mema yes lrX0x9QSFOycSg.

77 xhuljano.dervishi@studenti.
itsos-mariecurie.it

Xhuljano Dervishi yes lrX0x9f8IcPtot.

78 gretacesana26@gmail.com Greta Cesana yes lrX0x9JNm2PuH1.

79 Andi.hoxha@studenti.itsos-
mariecurie.it

Andi Hoxha yes lrX0x9tbVi0PH7.

80 Francibonaffini@gmail.com Francesco Bonaffini yes lrX0x9qarrAY27.

81 martelliaurora06@gmail.co
m

Aurora Martelli yes lrX0x9nBLYvc1C.

82 davidegiardina00@gmail.c
om

Davide Giardina yes lrX0x9GxHqKaUd.

83 leonardo.trasforini@studen
ti.itsos-mariecurie.it

Leonardo Trasforini yes lrX0x93jmcssjl.

84 samuele.beretta@studenti.i
tsos-mariecurie.it

Samuele Beretta yes lrX0x9PgxIZa7K.

85 abdulrahman.qureshi@stu
denti.itsos-mariecurie.it

Abdul-Rahman Qureshi yes lrX0x9dmBywhX5.

86 rebeccafollesa06@icloud.c
om

Rebecca Follesa yes lrX0x9IbAlj2uz.

87 vathmi.2007@gmail.com Vathmi Handunnetti yes lrX0x9ttIVvEgx.

88 sala.sofia@isversari.edu.it Sofia sala yes lrX0x9Cao0qsCQ.

89 danuz74roger@gmail.com Daniele Nichev yes lrX0x9YiuXXmQ4.

90 dirai.kaoutar.studente@istit
utomoreschi.edu.it

Kaoutar Dirai yes lrX0x9lXLP4A0s.
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enti.itsos-mariecurie.it

92 karamsahyouni2006@gmai
l.com

Karm Sahyouni yes lrX0x9Jy4jBZls.

93 contartesegiulia2@gmail.c
om

giulia contartese yes lrX0x9mbTyxAAi.

94 elena.bonafede05@gmail.c
om

Elena Bonafede yes lrX0x9dYflLTS8.

95 madellaaurora@gmail.com Aurora Madella yes lrX0x9cwYD1F2D.

96 aymen.ammari@studenti.it
sos-mariecurie.it

Aymen Ammari yes lrX0x9PGqXRm3V.

97 christian.barbaross@gmail.
com

christian barbarossa yes lrX0x9O3lRAT7s.

98 irenemontanaro2005@gma
il.com

Irene Montanaro yes lrX0x9I5vyt7CE.

99 sebamatteo19@gmail.com Sebastian Moreno yes lrX0x9EaQy4rIm.

100 villegasdavide9@gmail.co
m

davide villegas yes lrX0x9l6HiJOCM.

101 salviamarco.2006@gmail.c
om

Marco Salvia yes lrX0x92dQrWmeL.

102 Ettore.falcocchio@gmail.co
m

Ettore Falcocchio yes lrX0x9F3sf5bn5.

103 oscaralberto.orlandi@stude
nti.itsos-mariecurie.it

Oscar Alberto Orlandi yes lrX0x9FD23CvwW.

104 alessandro.deredita2021@
gmail.com

Alessandro D'Eredità yes lrX0x9lqjrOba4.

105 cucchiariniriccardo5@gmail
.com

Riccardo cucchiarini yes lrX0x9splNCA3D.
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106 lucabuonfra@icloud.com luca buonfrate yes lrX0x9hwhOg75D.

107 ginevra.cerea@gmail.com Ginevra Cerea yes lrX0x9cW94wUCb.

108 letizia.pirotta@studenti.itso
s-mariecurie.it

Letizia Pirotta yes lrX0x9zHCBprIi.

109 martinalicia.fava@gmail.co
m

Martina Licia Fava yes lrX0x9Vjhprgkh.

110 attia.viola.studente@istituto
moreschi.edu.it

Viola Attia yes lrX0x9A45aDNEb.

111 Kabli.fadwa@isversari.edu.
it

Fadwa Kabli yes lrX0x93PaBsHHW.

112 klovak.giulia@isversari.edu
.it

giulia klovak yes lrX0x9sOxTCMSm.

113 Buizza.riccardo@liceocope
rnico.brescia.it

Riccardo Buizza yes lrX0x9gGITA9uq.

114 youssef86421@gmail.com Youssef Ramadan yes lrX0x9mJ4mczcL.

115 Bariati.dario.05@gmail.co
m

Dario Bariati yes lrX0x9fGoBHKxB.

116 Rickyraccu19@gmail.com Riccardo Raccuia yes lrX0x9AlGyHKfQ.

117 pilotto.letizia@isversari.edu
.it

Letizia Pilotto yes lrX0x9KSd1NJns.

118 gretaprinci05@gmail.com Greta Foglia yes lrX0x9I8x0YJQC.

119 politi.nicolo@isversari.edu.i
t

Nicolò Politi yes lrX0x91bSEIlaw.

120 melissafortuna05@gmail.c
om

Melissa Fortuna yes lrX0x9Z6kHwkya.

121 ile.villa2005@gmail.com ilenia villa yes lrX0x9fF60c8nW.
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122 sofia.scilironi@icloud.com sofia scilironi yes lrX0x9mbqmGspj.

123 dellapatronalaura20@gmail
.com

Laura Della Patrona yes lrX0x9tnsNMWT2.

124 bonfadinifrancesco0@gmai
l.com

Francesco Bonfadini yes lrX0x9RSHRcGcU.

125 gloriat1357@gmail.com gloria timaco yes lrX0x99LEBVaqA.

126 alessia07riso@gmail.com Alessia Riso yes lrX0x9fS7GiVjw.

127 saralatt05@gmail.com Sara Lattanzio yes lrX0x9QA3nkG1c.

128 gloriaolivetti2309@icloud.c
om

Gloria Olivetti yes lrX0x9JzeWd4mA.

129 sarafabry0705@gmail.com Sara Fabrizio yes lrX0x9Uq1Y2gv3.

130 alessiamiante98@gmail.co
m

Alessia Miante yes lrX0x9MxyBBldy.

131 Gloriatorelli20@gmail.com Gloria Torelli yes lrX0x9YdMblDZu.

132 giorgia.bollani2005@gmail.
com

giorgia bollani yes lrX0x9oRc8KPWl.

133 julietminoia@gmail.com Juliet Minoia yes lrX0x9gRIUHnEw.

134 karimmouslih003@gmail.c
om

Karim Mouslih yes lrX0x94e9fSaoF.

135 chiara.tota@iisalessandrini.
org

Chiara Tota yes lrX0x9QOyPTol1.

136 alessia.gentili.544@gmail.c
om

alessia gentili yes lrX0x9tt4YQXcX.

137 heidy15.tejada@gmail.com Heidy Esperanza Santos Tejada yes lrX0x9bX8R7ZiR.

138 lunabaro05@gmail.com Luna Baroncini yes lrX0x9skBddles.
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140 sanjanasalam19@gmail.co
m

Sanjana Salam yes lrX0x9cFgDLe1x.

141 sanadheba6@gmail.com Heba Sanad yes lrX0x9dWq31I2Z.

142 garbarini.alice@gmail.com Alice Vittoria Garbarini yes lrX0x9HW1txVZ7.

143 ineesparolari2005@gmail.c
om

ines parolari yes lrX0x9P647uqAm.

144 sofiatalenti05@gmail.com Sofia Talenti yes lrX0x9lHzMHku7.

145 alessia.arrigo03@gmail.co
m

Alessia Arrigo yes lrX0x9yslZC7Nx.

146 maricieloap0@gmail.com Sofia Pasiche yes lrX0x92laY8Nn2.

147 ambramezzanotte@gmail.c
om

Ambra Mezzanotte yes lrX0x9khl7rnh8.

148 miggiano.martina@isversar
i.edu.it

Martina Miggiano yes lrX0x9LfilzYFo.

149 gesualdi.elisabetta@isvers
ari.edu.it

Elisabetta Gesualdi yes lrX0x9gbZciQoH.

150 maranelisa5@gmail.com Elisa Maran yes lrX0x9nJvIQVaq.

151 ronca.martina@isversari.ed
u.it

Martina Ronca yes lrX0x9qhLquzu9.

152 jessicaamobrago@gmail.c
om

Jessica Amo yes lrX0x9K7juCvV1.

153 Saratengattini9@gmail.co
m

Sara Tengattini yes lrX0x90XzjKhfX.

154 bovaalessia15@gmail.com Alessia Bova yes lrX0x9Axcn2K1W.

155 samanthamoner@gmail.co
m

Samantha Anna Moner yes lrX0x90zYk9Bwc.
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156 gretalabianca2107@gmail.
com

Greta Labianca yes lrX0x94rr7jjPe.

157 norelli.bea@gmail.com Beatrice Norelli yes lrX0x9y1cmBt0G.

158 Pergola.aurora.studente@i
stitutomoreschi.edu.it

Aurora Pergola yes lrX0x9DK84acvm.

159 fiore.giada.studente@istitut
omoreschi.edu.it

GIADA FIORE yes lrX0x9emXx4oLo.

160 sara.rizzi.2005@gmail.com Sara Rizzi yes lrX0x9YGMdYOGu.

161 carolina.bolognini@gmail.c
om

carolina bolognini yes lrX0x9Uf25H5Fn.

162 Iman.ibrahim026@gmail.co
m

Iman Ibrahim yes lrX0x9F9iZpHMR.

163 cristinasoff@gmail.com Cristina Soffientini yes lrX0x98K32GRJB.

164 rebeccamella2004@gmail.
com

Rebecca Nella yes lrX0x97kK2CkR0.

165 maddi05b@gmail.com Maddalena Bagnaschi yes lrX0x98bamXdHn.

166 wissalwissy123@gmail.co
m

Wissal Kharraz yes lrX0x9VBkGp6Mh.

167 Danielecucchi04@gmail.co
m

Daniele Cucchi yes lrX0x9OEaV2V8V.

168 Rosa.oldani@iisalessandri
ni.org

Rosa Oldani yes lrX0x9tQIMnPh3.

169 bongioviangelo09@gmail.c
om

Angelo Bongiovì yes lrX0x9PalfprCF.

170 fabio.dangelo@iisdenicola.i
t

Fabio D'Angelo yes lrX0x9YCg6w3kr.

171 mattiavanoli006@gmail.co Mattia Vanoli yes lrX0x9nx6yOVr0. Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : 3Tncd1EJhQ9sUkq1fZaKqkRqozDUqrfBWNNF4DVHGYA. Date&time : 2023-10-30 11:05:17
Page 11/13



m

172 l73l.mufc@gmail.com Riccardo Steven Martillo Onofre yes lrX0x98xnca325.

173 giuseppe.faccioli@iisdenic
ola.it

Giuseppe Faccioli yes lrX0x9Rf4VfNeT.

174 sofiabellino0@gmail.com sofia bellino yes lrX0x9q9kD0PhS.

175 magnacavallo.rita@liceoleg
nani.it

Rita Magnacavallo yes lrX0x9BVVgmTZR.

176 felicetti.christian@isversari.
edu.it

christian felicetti yes lrX0x9Msh5HphN.

177 alicegranzi9@gmail.com alice granzini yes lrX0x9TI6rD8it.

178 caterinaorecchia@gmail.co
m

Caterina Orecchia yes lrX0x9OedakHaW.

179 atany.caratti1122@icloud.c
om

Atany Caratti yes lrX0x9qB6OrjCY.

180 denis2005.dc@gmail.com Denis Colombo yes lrX0x9qICmSnRS.

181 pastorinoemi317@gmail.co
m

Noemi Pastori yes lrX0x995ItcAhO.

182 sabihaahsan.04@gmail.co
m

Sabiha Ahsan Muhammad yes lrX0x9LJDQ8uHy.

183 antonellacalabria2004@gm
ail.com

Antonella Calabria yes lrX0x9DMEwKQ0I.

184 thomas.santacaterina@gm
ail.com

Thomas Santacaterina yes lrX0x9zspMMzuQ.

185 Steri.giulia@isversari.edu.it Giulia Steri yes lrX0x9mdqFZLGH.

186 zilio.alessia@isversari.edu.
it

alessia zilio yes lrX0x9y1n6Eq2r.
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187 lorenzo.braghini@hotmail.c
om

Lorenzo Braghini yes lrX0x9tEIo8AFz.

188 v.pallavicini@icloud.com Vittoria Pallavicini yes lrX0x94PMcCUaH.

189 nimachuk13@gmail.com Anna Nimachuk yes lrX0x9tkIt4Lxe.

190 Borachristian7@gmail.com Christian Bora yes lrX0x9JEDmhKjr.

191 ditella.fabio@isversari.edu.i
t

Fabio Ditella yes lrX0x9PPXwQbra.

192 fortini.silvia@icloud.com Silvia Fortini yes lrX0x9VlMaLZDE.

193 chiara.vaccarelli.s@piazzil
enaperpenti.it

Chiara Vaccarelli yes lrX0x9pmPTcSTE.

194 sara.fendoni.s@piazzilena
perpenti.it

Sara Fendoni yes lrX0x9iVGKsVgW.

195 beltraminigio@gmail.com Giovanni Beltramini yes lrX0x9lG5OlLfK.

196 lagaialagaia1@gmail.com Gaia La Verde yes lrX0x91dL1eUl8.

197 wissal.boulahrouf77@gmail
.com

Wissal Boulahrouf yes lrX0x9CCz8ISzy.

198 sacchigiorgia03@gmail.co
m

Giorgia Sacchi yes lrX0x9wNd0lUVs.

199 michelap262@gmail.com Michela Jamilex Patino Pilay yes lrX0x9zyAjt34g.

200 Capogrosso.pietro@isvers
ari.edu.it

Pietro Capogrosso yes lrX0x97MV3Q9p2.
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